
BRADFORD _____________________ ________ ____

CODING 

-123009

Read the instruction carefully. Remove all the wrapping 
material, staples and straps from the carton. Refer to 
the hardware and furniture part list for guidance. Be 
sure that you have all the parts before you start 
assembling. Place all the wooden furniture part on a 
clean and flat soft surface, such as carpet or rubbermat 
to prevent from scratches. 

CAUTION 
KEEP ALL THE PARTS OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. 

ITEM PHOTO HARDWARE NAME QTY 

® C)a Bolt M6x15 6 

@ @)ma Bolt M6x15 1 

© @)ID Bolt M6x12 4 

@ � Screw 04x12 4 

® � Nut M6 1 

® � Spanner 1 

@ /ffi Allen key4 mm 1 

ITEM PHOTO 

G) t. 7 

® t. 7

®
-

-

0 -
-

® � 

® � 

PARTS NAME QTY 

Left side 1 

Right side 1 

Top rail 2 
(L=968mm) 

Bottom rail 1 
(L=968mm) 

Middle rail 2 
(L=110Omm) 

Top plate 1 

1/2 

ASSEMBLY GUIDE



BRADFORD 

CODING 

-123009

@x6 

2/2 

_ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _ _____ _ _____ _____ _____ _____ ___ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _____ _______________________________________
ASSEMBLY GUIDE


